
Day Date Time Event
W/end 9.00 Maintenance Days
Wed 01-Apr 18.00 Sign On Evening

9.00 Maintenance Days
Thur 09-Apr 14.00 Ladies Pre-Season Meeting
Wed 15-Apr 14.00 GREEN OPENS (weather permitting)
Sat 18-Apr 14.00 Presidents Memorial Day
Mon 20-Apr 17.30 Mens 1st Team v. Gillingham AWAY
Mon 20-Apr 17.30 Mens 2nd Team v. Gillingham HOME
Thur 23-Apr 14.30 Ladies Practice
Sun 26-Apr 14.00 Mixed Triples - Audrey Burton Cup
Fri 08-May 18.00 Club Night
Sat 09-May 14.00 Gordon Marsden Mixed Triples
Fri 15-May 18.00 Club Night
Fri 22-May 18.00 Club Night
Fri 29-May 18.00 Club Night
Sat 23-May 10.00 OPEN DAY
Sun 24-May 14.00 Ladies vs. Men Competition
Thur 28-May 18.00 Triples League
Fri 05-Jun 18.00 Club Night
Sat 06-Jun 14.00 Doug Faulkner 2 Wood Mxd Triples
Thur 11-Jun 18.00 Triples League
Fri 12-Jun 18.00 Club Night
Thur 18-Jun 18.00 Triples League
Fri 19-Jun 18.00 Club Night
Sun 21-Jun 14.00 President vs. Captains
Thur 25-Jun 18.00 Triples League
Fri 26-Jun 18.00 Club Night
Fri 03-Jul 18.00 Club Night

CLUB EVENTS


